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Campus Depot
Connections

42
40

43

32

44
52

Apartment Loop 

Lloyd Noble Shuttle

Research Route

LNC and Research

Social Security

Campus Loop

Brooks Street
Transfer Station

Connections

11
10

12
21
24
32
44
52

Main Street 

Lindsey East 

Lindsey West

Alameda/E. Norman

Sooner Express

Apartment Loop

Social Security

Campus Loop OUTBOUND TO POST OAK APARTMENTS
Campus Depot **
Brooks/Jenkins
Brooks Street Transfer Station **
Brooks/Monnett
Jenkins/Stinson (bike/ped. sign)
Timberdell/Asp (stop sign) 	
Timberdell/Law Center     	
Timberdell/Chautauqua (stop sign)     
Traditions West Apts.**	
Chautauqua/Imhoff	
Ridgecrest/Chautauqua (Post Oak Apts.)**	

INBOUND TO CAMPUS DEPOT
Asp/Imhoff	
Kraettli Apts./Traditions East (South)	
Kraettli Apts./Traditions East (North)**	
OCCE	
Asp/3rd St. (Walker Tower) **	
Campus Depot **	

#Bench Stops   **Sheltered Stops

32Apartment Loop
NORMAN CITY ROUTE

GPS#
1

111
107
36
95
190
96
97
98
198
86

88
89
90
91
92
1 

:15  :45
:18  :48 
:19  :49
:20  :50
:23  :53
:24  :54
:25  :55
:25  :55
:26  :56
:28  :58
:29  :59

:32  :02
:32  :02
:33  :03
:34  :04
:35  :05
:37  :07

52
52

Monday-Friday regular and alternate schedule: 
7:15 a.m.-8:45 p.m. (last run 8:15 p.m.); 

30-minute service.
See Late-Night Flex on Page 6 for service after 9 p.m.

Saturday schedule: 10:15 a.m.-6:45 p.m. 
(last run 6:15 p.m.); 30-minute service. 

See Late-Night Flex, Page 6, for service after 7 p.m.

42
42

43
43

Apartment Loop connects with      Campus Loop,
      Research Route and        LNC and Research.

52
42 43
OCCE: Oklahoma College of Continuing Education


