

Apartment Loop NORMAN CITY ROUTE 32

Monday-Friday regular and alternate schedule:

7:15 a.m.-8:45 p.m. (last run 8:15 p.m.); 30-minute service.

See Late-Night Flex on Page 6 for service after 9 p.m.

Saturday schedule: 10:15 a.m.-6:45 p.m. (last run 6:15 p.m.); 30-minute service. See Late-Night Flex, Page 6, for service after 7 p.m.

GPS#	OUTBOUND TO POST OAK APARTMENTS		
1	Campus Depot **	_:15	:45
111	Brooks/Jenkins	:18	:48
107	Brooks Street Transfer Station **	_:19	:49
36	Brooks/Monnett	:20	:50
95	Jenkins/Stinson (bike/ped. sign)	:23	:53
190	Timberdell/Asp (stop sign)	:24	:54
96	Timberdell/Law Center 52	:25	:55
97	Timberdell/Chautauqua (stop sign) 52	:25	:55
98		:26	:56
198	Chautauqua/Imhoff	:28	:58
86	Ridgecrest/Chautauqua (Post Oak Apts.)**	:29	:59
	<u>INBOUND TO CAMPUS DEPOT</u>		
88	Asp/Imhoff	:32	:02
89	Kraettli Apts./Traditions East (South)	:32	:02
90	Kraettli Apts./Traditions East (North)**	:33	:03
91	OCCE 4243	:34	:04
92	Asp/3rd St. (Walker Tower) ** 42 43	:35	:05
1	Campus Depot **	:37	:07
#Ranch Stone **Chaltarad Stone			

#Bench Stops **Sheltered Stops

Apartment Loop connects with 52 Campus Loop, 42 Research Route and 43 LNC and Research.

OCCE: Oklahoma College of Continuing Education

